
FEDERATIA	ROMANA	DE	POWERLIFTING

 = medalie
 = loc

II.			Juniori	I	(	19-23	ani,	inclusiv)

1.	BUCIUMAN	CATALIN,	club	CS	ZAMOLXIS	ALBA	IULIA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Chornyi Vladislav 1997 UKR 73,13 74 330 1
2 Halkin Volodymyr 1995 UKR 73,40 74 307 2
3 Olefir Denis 1999 RUS 70,75 74 302 3
4 Foris Martin 1997 SVK 73,28 74 265 4
5 Binder Markus 1998 AUT 72,83 74 260 5
6 Avram Laurentiu 1995 ROU 73,28 74 230 6
7 Buciuman Catalin 1999 ROU 72,75 74 225 7
8 Klima Josef 1999 CZE 72,41 74 220 8
9 Milani Diego 1996 ITA 71,93 74 217 9
10 Sherwood Joe 1998 GBR 67,95 74 195 10

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Buciuman Catalin 1999 ROU 72,75 74 195 1
2 Foris Martin 1997 SVK 73,28 74 190 2
3 Olefir Denis 1999 RUS 70,75 74 187.5 3
4 Chornyi Vladislav 1997 UKR 73,13 74 177.5 4
5 Avram Laurentiu 1995 ROU 73,28 74 172.5 5
6 Halkin Volodymyr 1995 UKR 73,40 74 167.5 6
7 Binder Markus 1998 AUT 72,83 74 152.5 7
8 Milani Diego 1996 ITA 71,93 74 147.5 8
9 Klima Josef 1999 CZE 72,41 74 135 9

10 Sherwood Joe 1998 GBR 67,95 74 	-	 —

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Chornyi Vladislav 1997 UKR 73,13 74 307,5 1
2 Halkin Volodymyr 1995 UKR 73,40 74 287,5 2
3 Milani Diego 1996 ITA 71,93 74 272,5 3
4 Olefir Denis 1999 RUS 70,75 74 270 4
5 Avram Laurentiu 1995 ROU 73,28 74 232,5 5
6 Klima Josef 1999 CZE 72,41 74 230 6
7 Foris Martin 1997 SVK 73,28 74 230 7
8 Binder Markus 1998 AUT 72,83 74 220 8
9 Buciuman Catalin 1999 ROU 72,75 74 200 9

REZULTATE

Juniori	I	(19-23	ani),
CAMPIONATELE	EUROPENE	DE	POWERLIFTING,	

Pilsen,	Cehia,	05-12		Mai	2018



10 Sherwood Joe 1998 GBR 67,95 74 177.5 10



TOTAL

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Chornyi Vladislav 1997 UKR 73,13 74 815,5 1
2 Halkin Volodymyr 1995 UKR 73,40 74 762,5 2
3 Olefir Denis 1999 RUS 70,75 74 760 3
4 Foris Martin 1997 SVK 73,28 74 685 4
5 Milani Diego 1996 ITA 71,93 74 637,5 5
6 Avram Laurentiu 1995 ROU 73,28 74 635 6
7 Binder Markus 1998 AUT 72,83 74 632,5 7
8 Buciuman Catalin 1999 ROU 72,75 74 620 8
9 Klima Josef 1999 CZE 72,41 74 585 9
10 Sherwood Joe 1998 GBR 67,95 74  -  - 

2.	MOISE	GHEORGHE,	club	CS	IRON	TEAM	PLOIESTI

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara Greutate	

corporala
Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Moise Gheorghe 1995 ROU 64,96 66 252,5 1
2 Grigoryev Alexander 1999 RUS 65,19 66 252,5 2
3 Rikhter Aleksey 1998 RUS 64,16 66 245 3
4 Somodi Vince 1995 HUN 63,41 66 225 4
5 Mesik Andrej 1997 SVK 64,36 66 195 5
6 Pilsky Josef 1997 CZE 65,90 66 190 6

7 Sieberer Stefan 1996 AUT 62,35 66 — —



IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Grigoryev Alexander 1999 RUS 65,19 66 190 1
2 Rikhter Aleksey 1998 RUS 64,16 66 182,5 2
3 Moise Gheorghe 1995 ROU 64,96 66 150 3
4 Somodi Vince 1995 HUN 63,41 66 140 4
5 Pilsky Josef 1997 CZE 65,90 66 140 5
6 Mesik Andrej 1997 SVK 64,36 66 127,5 6
7 Sieberer Stefan 1996 AUT 62,35 66 120 7

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Somodi Vince 1995 HUN 63,41 66 240 1
2 Moise Gheorghe 1995 ROU 64,96 66 217,5 2
3 Grigoryev Alexander 1999 RUS 65,19 66 212,5 3
4 Mesik Andrej 1997 SVK 64,36 66 202,5 4
5 Rikhter Aleksey 1998 RUS 64,16 66 200 5
6 Pilsky Josef 1997 CZE 65,90 66 200 6
7 Sieberer Stefan 1996 AUT 62,35 66 — —

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Grigoryev Alexander 1999 RUS 65,19 66 655 1
2 Rikhter Aleksey 1998 RUS 64,16 66 627,5 2
3 Moise Gheorghe 1995 ROU 64,96 66 620 3
4 Somodi Vince 1995 HUN 63,41 66 605 4

5 Pilsky Josef 1997 CZE 65,90 66 530 5
6 Mesik Andrej 1997 SVK 64,36 66 525 6

7 Sieberer Stefan 1996 AUT 62,35 66 — —

3.	AVRAM	LAURENTIU,	club	CS	UNIREA	ALBA	IULIA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Chornyi Vladislav 1997 UKR 73,13 74 330 1
2 Halkin Volodymyr 1995 UKR 73,40 74 307 2
3 Olefir Denis 1999 RUS 70,75 74 302 3
4 Foris Martin 1997 SVK 73,28 74 265 4
5 Binder Markus 1998 AUT 72,83 74 260 5
6 Avram Laurentiu 1995 ROU 73,28 74 230 6
7 Buciuman Catalin 1999 ROU 72,75 74 225 7
8 Klima Josef 1999 CZE 72,41 74 220 8
9 Milani Diego 1996 ITA 71,93 74 217 9
10 Sherwood Joe 1998 GBR 67,95 74 195 10



IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Buciuman Catalin 1999 ROU 72,75 74 195 1
2 Foris Martin 1997 SVK 73,28 74 190 2
3 Olefir Denis 1999 RUS 70,75 74 187.5 3
4 Chornyi Vladislav 1997 UKR 73,13 74 177.5 4
5 Avram Laurentiu 1995 ROU 73,28 74 172.5 5
6 Halkin Volodymyr 1995 UKR 73,40 74 167.5 6
7 Binder Markus 1998 AUT 72,83 74 152.5 7
8 Milani Diego 1996 ITA 71,93 74 147.5 8
9 Klima Josef 1999 CZE 72,41 74 135 9

10 Sherwood Joe 1998 GBR 67,95 74 	-	 —

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Chornyi Vladislav 1997 UKR 73,13 74 307,5 1
2 Halkin Volodymyr 1995 UKR 73,40 74 287,5 2
3 Milani Diego 1996 ITA 71,93 74 272,5 3
4 Olefir Denis 1999 RUS 70,75 74 270 4
5 Avram Laurentiu 1995 ROU 73,28 74 232,5 5
6 Klima Josef 1999 CZE 72,41 74 230 6
7 Foris Martin 1997 SVK 73,28 74 230 7
8 Binder Markus 1998 AUT 72,83 74 220 8
9 Buciuman Catalin 1999 ROU 72,75 74 200 9
10 Sherwood Joe 1998 GBR 67,95 74 177.5 10

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Chornyi Vladislav 1997 UKR 73,13 74 815,5 1
2 Halkin Volodymyr 1995 UKR 73,40 74 762,5 2
3 Olefir Denis 1999 RUS 70,75 74 760 3
4 Foris Martin 1997 SVK 73,28 74 685 4
5 Milani Diego 1996 ITA 71,93 74 637,5 5
6 Avram Laurentiu 1995 ROU 73,28 74 635 6
7 Binder Markus 1998 AUT 72,83 74 632,5 7
8 Buciuman Catalin 1999 ROU 72,75 74 620 8
9 Klima Josef 1999 CZE 72,41 74 585 9
10 Sherwood Joe 1998 GBR 67,95 74  -  - 

4.	TURUS	DAN,		club	CS	UNIREA	ALBA	IULIA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Kovalov Danylo 1996 UKR 104,49 105 382,5 1
2 Puhakka Tuomas 1995 FIN 102,27 105 275 2
3 Turus Dan 1996 ROU 104,26 105 250 3

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat



1 Kovalov Danylo 1996 UKR 104,49 105 290 1
2 Puhakka Tuomas 1995 FIN 102,27 105 205 2
3 Turus Dan 1996 ROU 104,26 105 172,5 3

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Kovalov Danylo 1996 UKR 104,49 105 320 1
2 Puhakka Tuomas 1995 FIN 102,27 105 277 2
3 Turus Dan 1996 ROU 104,26 105 225 3

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Kovalov Danylo 1996 UKR 104,49 105 993,0 1
2 Puhakka Tuomas 1995 FIN 102,27 105 757,5 2
3 Turus Dan 1996 ROU 104,26 105 647,5 3

5.	CAZACU	ALEXANDRU,	club	CS	CAZA	POWERLIFTING	TIMISOARA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Tytarenko Oleksandr 1995 UKR 119,49 120 380 1
2 Sagoy Julian 1997 NOR 112,92 120 320 2
3 Cazacu Alexandru 1997 ROU 110,58 120 280 3
4 Johnson Jack 1998 GBR 118,86 120 — —

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Johnson Jack 1998 GBR 118,86 120 282,5 1
2 Tytarenko Oleksandr 1995 UKR 119,49 120 275,0 2
3 Sagoy Julian 1997 NOR 112,92 120 245,0 3
4 Cazacu Alexandru 1997 ROU 110,58 120 190,0 4



INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Johnson Jack 1998 GBR 118,86 120 340 1
2 Sagoy Julian 1997 NOR 112,92 120 320 2
3 Tytarenko Oleksandr 1995 UKR 119,49 120 300 3
4 Cazacu Alexandru 1997 ROU 110,58 120 235 4

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt.
Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Tytarenko Oleksandr 1995 UKR 119,49 120 955 1
2 Sagoy Julian 1997 NOR 112,92 120 885 2
3 Cazacu Alexandru 1997 ROU 110,58 120 705 3
4 Johnson Jack 1998 GBR 118,86 120 — —

6.	ORDEAN	DANIEL,	club	CS	ACTIV	SIBIU

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Shevchenko Andrii 1995 UKR 135,60 	+	120	 400 1
2 Labat Akos 1995 SVK 151,32 	+	120	 367,5 2
3 Nemov Vladislav 1996 RUS 129,90 	+	120	 355 3
4 Ordean Daniel 1995 ROU 132,19 	+	120	 — —
5 Magnusson Gudfinnur Sna 1997 ISL 147,80 	+	120	 — —

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Shevchenko Andrii 1995 UKR 135,60 	+	120	 297,5 1
2 Magnusson Gudfinnur Sna 1997 ISL 147,80 	+	120	 275 2
3 Labat Akos 1995 SVK 151,32 	+	120	 275 3
4 Nemov Vladislav 1996 RUS 129,90 	+	120	 260 4
5 Ordean Daniel 1995 ROU 132,19 	+	120	 227,5 5

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Shevchenko Andrii 1995 UKR 135,60 	+	120	 337,5 1
2 Labat Akos 1995 SVK 151,32 	+	120	 335,0 2
3 Nemov Vladislav 1996 RUS 129,90 	+	120	 305,0 3
4 Ordean Daniel 1995 ROU 132,19 	+	120	 270,0 4
5 Magnusson Gudfinnur Sna 1997 ISL 147,80 	+	120	 270,0 5



TOTAL

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume Anul	nasterii Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Shevchenko Andrii 1995 UKR 135,60 	+	120	 1035,0 1
2 Labat Akos 1995 SVK 151,32 	+	120	 977,5 2
3 Nemov Vladislav 1996 RUS 129,90 	+	120	 920,0 3
4 Ordean Daniel 1995 ROU 132,19 	+	120	 — —
5 Magnusson Gudfinnur Sna 1997 ISL 147,80 	+	120	 — —

Clasamentul pe natiuni, Juniori I (Echipe):

Nr.	Crt. Tara Punctaj Loc
1 Ukraine 60 1
2 Russia 45 2
3 Slovakia 35 3
4 Romania 32 4
5 Norway 21 5
6 Czechia 20 6
7 Sweden 12 7
8 Finland 9 8
9 Lithuania 8 9
10 Denmark 7 10
11 Hungary 7 11
12 Estonia 7 12
13 Italy 6 13
14 Austria 4 14
15 Iceland — 15
16 Great Britain — 16


